Posiz

n° Velico Nome

Cognome

JUNIOR CUP 2014 - BUG

1
2

880
276
149

870
871
275

Pietro
Tobias

Andrea

Samuele
Raja

Francesco

BIMBA PICCOLA
BIMBO PICCOLO
1*Bimba Cadetti

Carrara
Carrisi

Cattaneo

Travaglini
Garino

Granata

Angelica — Luoni

Circolo

Cvi
Cvi
CViI

Dv8g4
Dv8g4
CVI

Hendrik Luka — Schmitz

Lucrezia Zanella

JUNIOR CUP 2014 - OPTIMIST
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5461  Samuele Bresciani
7666  Lucrezia Zanella
33 Matteo Lanzoni
5448  Pietro Tamani
546 Marcello Carloni
Delco MobiliHendrik Luka Schmitz
1755  Angelica Luoni
3 Fabio De Bortoli
6227  Lorenzo Palumbo
4 Alessandro Corti
Swiss Life David Burkhardt
5 Lorenzo Cristofori
Bank Frick Ira Tomasoni
6110  Nicolo Caron
622 Federico Meldolesi
5443  Andres Palumbo

LNI
Dvg4
Dv84
Dvg4
LNI
YCL
LNI
AVM
LNI
AVM
YCL
Dvg4
YCL

Dv84
Dv84
LNI

Cadett
0]
Junior
es
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Punteggio
Olimpico
Totale

27,4
29,1
31,4

14,7
14,7
351

8,7
26
30,7
39
42
47,7
48,7
54
56
57
62
66
66

8,7
38
47,7



